undercharged shall pay the amount of the undercharge to the other Party, within thirty 
(30) Days after final determination thereof; provided, however, that no retroactive 
adjustment shall be made for any overcharge or undercharge unless written notice of the 
same is provided to the other Party within a period of three hundred sixty-five (365) Days 
from the date of the Monthly Statement or invoice in which such overcharge or 
undercharge was first included.  Reimbursements determined to be due from a Party 
under this Section 8.2.2 shall be included on the next Monthly Statement or invoice (as

[...]

undercharged shall pay the amount of the undercharge to the other Party, within thirty 
(30) Days after final determination thereof; provided, however, that no retroactive 
adjustment shall be made for any overcharge or undercharge unless written notice of the 
same is provided to the other Party within a period of three hundred sixty-five (365) Days 
from the date of the Monthly Statement or invoice in which such overcharge or 
undercharge was first included.  Reimbursements determined to be due from a Party 
under this Section 8.2.2 shall be included on the next Monthly Statement or invoice (as